Name

Abrabam, Timothy
Allred, Aaron
Anderson, Richard
Anderson, Trent
Azevedo, Marjorie
Bedwell, Charles
Belcher, Elizabeth
Belcher, Laura
Bennett, Perry

Bill, Timothy

Bishop, Melissa
Brown, Keith
Browning, Noah
Bryant, Ron

Burns, Teresa
Burrell, Doren
Burton, Brandon
Caines, Brenda
Calvert, Sam
Canada, Christopher
Canada, Hugh
Canterbury, Sarah
Cardosi, Mandi
Carney, Chris
Carrel, Doug

Carter, Dugan
Chapman, Justin
Childress, Britt
Cicconi, Lisa
Ciccarello, Evelyn
Clendenin, Tabitha
Copeland, Amanda
Conference Rm LASD
Conference Rm Jt Cmte
Csl

Downey, Brian
Duah, Abbe
Dunham, Rashawn
Duplicating

Elkins, Andrea
Elkins, Randy
Elliott, Melissa
Ellison, Anne

Eplin, Rick D.
Epling-Norman, Rachel
Estep, Crystal

FAX Computer Center
FAX Court of Claims
FAX CSI

FAX Joey Sheen
FAX Legislative Services
FAX PERD

FAX Post Audit

FAX Public Info/Lib
Fernandez, Manie
Fortson, Monique

Phone #347

4880
4800
4890
4890
4820
4122
4890
4820
4836
4820
4880
4890
4890
4850
4811
4800
4890
4800
4880
4880
4880
4800
4836
4890
4820
4900
4890
4811
4870
4880
4890
4880
4744
4906
4120
4820
4800
4880
4811
4917
4800
4850
4800
4120
4850
4861
4825
4915
4129
4751
4819
4939
4889
4901
4820
4850

Room #

W329
E132

W314
W314
MB37

W314
MB37
MB27
MB43
W329
W314
W314
W334
MB26
E132

W314
E132

W329
W329
W329
E132

MB27
W314
MB37
W329
W314
MB26
W314
W329
W314
W329
MB37
W330

MB49
E132
W329
MB26
W329
E132
W334
E132

W334
E132

MB39
W334

MB43
E132

W314
W329
MB27
MB43
W334

JOINT COMMITTEE ON GOVERNMENT AND FINANCE

Directory — June 07, 2017

(Outside calls: Dial 347 and the extension.)
Phone #347

Name

Fridley, Adam
Hall, Cheryle
Hamilton, Nathan
Hamilton, Nicholas
Harris, Nathan
Harvey, Sheila
Hayslip, Christopher
Jones, Bret

Jones, Mike (Kenneth)
Kanner, Daniel
Krompecher, Michelle
Logston, Gay
Loudermilk, Dennis
Lynch, Stanley
Marsden, Stephen
Marshall, Christopher
Martin, Rocky
Mays, Randy
McCoy, Randy
McVey, Joshua
Midkiff, Michael
Misavage, Brad
Mooney, Jill
Nichols, Bethany
Ofiesh, Becky
Olsen, Richard
Powers, Jim
Pritchard, Cynthia
Proofreading Room
Rayhill, Debra
Reed, Jordyn
Rhodes, Denny
Riffe, Kevin

Riley, Shannon
Robinson, Justin
Robinson, Mike
Ross, Drew

Rowe, Sammy
Rummel, Rita
Sabatino, Londa M.
Sheen, Joey
Shriner, Jeffrey
Shumate, Stacy
Shupe, Amy
Spelock, Deannia
Spencer, William
Staton, Steve
Stowers, Terri
Sutherland, Felisha
Sylvia, John
Taylor, Diana
Taylor, Kristina
Thomas, Derek
Tice, John
Wilkinson, Lisa
Wright, Seth

4880
4850
4880
4880
4880
4820
4880
4880
4880
4890
4800
4822
4747
4880
4836
4836
4850
4880
4850
4820
4890
4820
4890
4850
4850
4800
4126
4850
4829
4811
4890
4880
4862
4800
4880
4120
4836
4820
4880
4860
4820
4120
4880
4853
4836
4879
4127
4800
4800
4890
4880
4890
4880
4836
4128
4811

Room# Office

W329
W334
W329
W329
W329
MB37
W329
W329
W329
W314
E132
W314
MB27
W329
MB27
MB27
W334
W329
W334
MB43
W314
MB37
W314
W334
W334
E132

W334
E132
MB26
W314
W329
E132
E126
W329

MB27
MB43
W329
E132

MB43

W329
W334
MB27
W314

E132

E132

W314
W329
W314
W329
MB27

MB26

Wyrick, Jared
Young, Carol

357-7820
4880

W210
W329

Aaron’s e-mail: aaron.allred@wuvlegislature.gov

Joint Committee Departments Telephone Numbers

Legislative Managers /Services 4800
Budget 4870
Court of Claims / Crime Victims 4850
Csl 4120
Duplicating 4811
Fiscal 4860
LASD (Computer Center) 4820
PERD 4890
Post Audit 4880
Public Information 4836
Rule Making 7820

Capitol Office Telephone Numbers

Governor’s Office
Administration
Attorney General
Auditor’s

Capitol Activities
Capitol Food Court

Capitol Information Operator

Capitol Press Room
Central Mail
General Services
Nurse’s Station
Secretary of State
Security

Treasurer

Jenkins
Manchin
Mckinley
Mooney
Capito

202-225-3452
202-224-3954
202-225-4172
202-225-2711
202-224-6472

Toll Free Number 877-565-3447
Court of Claims Toll Free 877-562-6878
Web site: www.legis.state.wv.us

558-2000
558-4331
558-2021
558-2251
558-4839
558-1086
558-0220
342-7541
558-2333
558-2317
558-3663
558-6000
558-9911
558-5000

www.wv.gov/Documents/StateGovernment.pdf

RM
PA


http://www.legis.state.wv.us/
http://www.wv.gov/Documents/StateGovernment.pdf




